Optical Data Transmission Device
SEMI E84 Compliant Series
SEMI E84
Compliant Series
At a glance
	█ SEMI E84 compatible
	█ Transmission capacity : 8 BITS type
	█ Directional mounting : Head-ON type / Side-ON type

Specification
Model Line-up
Model No. Code Optical axis
direction
Communication
Distance
SEMI E84 compliant
Dsub-25pin connector
Cable
length Mode setting
DMS-GB1-Z25 WDMS123
Head-ON
0~1m Metric screw
5m
Transmit/Receive
standby switchable
DMS-GB1-Z28 WDMS127
Receive standby
DMS-GB1-Z35 WDMS144 0~0.6m Inch screw
DMS-HB1-Z05 WDMS021
Side-ON 0~1m
Metric screw
5m
Transmit/Receive
standby
switchable
DMS-HB1-Z06 WDMS022 2m
DMS-HB1-Z09 WDMS030
Inch screw
5m
DMS-HB1-Z10 WDMS032 2m
DMS-HB1-Z35 WDMS130 Metric screw 5m
DMS Series
Model No. Code Optical axis
direction
Communication
Distance
SEMI E84 compliant
Dsub-25pin connector
Cable
length Mode setting
Standard series
・ Sensor head
DMJ-GB1 WDMJ003 Head-ON
0~1m ─ ─ ─
DMJ-HB1 WDMJ004 Side-ON
・ Connector
DMJ-CN1 WDMJ005
─ ─
Metric screw
─
Transmit/Receive
standby switchableDMJ-CN2 WDMJ006 Inch screw
DMJ-CN3 WDMJ007 Metric screw
Receive standby
DMJ-CN4 WDMJ008 Inch screw
High frequency noise resitance type (-Z01 series)
・ Sensor head
DMJ-GB1-Z01 WDMJ010 Head-ON
0~0.6m ─ ─ ─
DMJ-HB1-Z01 WDMJ011 Side-ON
・ Connector
DMJ-CN3-Z01 WDMJ013 ─ ─ Metric screw ─ Receive standby
DMJ-CN4-Z01 WDMJ014 Inch screw
Ambient light resistance type (-Z50 series)
・ Sensor head
DMJ-GB1-Z50 WDMJ020 Head-ON
0~1m ─ ─ ─
DMJ-HB1-Z50 WDMJ015 Side-ON
・ Connector
DMJ-CN3-Z50 WDMJ016 ─ ─ Metric screw ─ Receive standby
DMJ-CN4-Z50 WDMJ017 Inch screw
DMJ Series
Optical Data Transmission Device
SEMI E84 Compliant Series
SEMI E84
Compliant Series
At a glance
	█ SEMI E84 compatible
	█ Transmission capacity : 8 BITS type
	█ Directional mounting : Head-ON type / Side-ON type
	█ Compact size
	█ With D-sub 25pins connector (metric or inch)
SEMI E84 Compatible
This product complies with the SEMI E84 standard, which specifies the communication protocol used for material handoff
operations between active equipment and passive equipment in semiconductor manufacturing environments. It enables
standardized and reliable communication between machinery and mobile robots.
OHT (Overhead Hoist Transportation) AGV (Automated Guided Vehicle)
Example of applications
Production